Percent of Total Holdings
Environmental Sustainability Fund
02/29/2024

U.S. Dollar

Security Name

Total

Quanta Services, Inc.

U.S. Dollar

Atlas Copco AB Class A
Deere & Company
Infineon Technologies AG
Xylem Inc.

Republic Services, Inc.
Keyence Corporation
BYD Company Limited Class H
Trimble Inc.

ENGIE SA.

Hannon Armstrong Sustainable Infrastructure Capital, Inc.

Vestas Wind Systems A/S
Pentair plc

Nexans SA

Ormat Technologies, Inc.
Neste Corporation

Tesla, Inc.

LG Energy Solution Ltd.
Ball Corporation
Arcadium Lithium Plc
Teradyne, Inc.

Array Technologies Inc
Novozymes A/S Class B

CF Industries Holdings, Inc.
Legrand SA

MP Materials Corp Class A
Enel SpA

Orsted

OCI NV

Bunge Global SA

Clean Harbors, Inc.

Sedol

2150204
NA
BLDBN41
2261203
5889505
B3P2CN8
2262530
6490995
6536651
2903958
BOC2CQ3
BO9HHD96
BN4MYF5
BLSOSM3
7130836
BO3L311
BO6YV46
B616C79
BNSP8WS5
2073022
BM9HZ11
2884183
BLBLMDS5
B798FWO0
BOG4K50
B11ZRK9
BN15Y35
7144569
BYT16L4
BD4TZK8
BQ6BPGY
2202473

Port.
Weight

100.00%
8.94%
7.44%
4.07%
4.06%
3.71%
3.54%
3.53%
3.14%
3.09%
3.07%
3.04%
2.27%
2.17%
2.14%
2.10%
2.09%
2.07%
2.02%
2.02%
1.96%
1.90%
1.85%
1.73%
1.62%
1.48%
1.47%
1.39%
1.35%
1.31%
1.31%
1.29%
1.27%

Shares

1,330.00
267,133.15
8,400.00
400.00
3,710.00
1,000.00
690.00
240.00
4,500.00
1,800.00
6,800.00
3,235.00
2,800.00
990.00
730.00
1,150.00
2,710.00
360.00
240.00
1,100.00
12,411.00
640.00
4,550.00
1,030.00
660.00
520.00
3,290.00
7,600.00
840.00
1,780.00
490.00
250.00



Samsung SDI Co., Ltd

Contemporary Amperex Technology Co., Ltd. Class A
Generac Holdings Inc.

Compagnie de Saint-Gobain SA
Enphase Energy, Inc.

Sunnova Energy International Inc
Avangrid, Inc.

Givaudan SA

Brookfield Renewable Partners LP
Ingredion Incorporated

Flat Glass Group Co., Ltd. Class H
NextEra Energy Partners LP

Kerry Group Plc Class A

Corteva Inc

Lindsay Corporation

Maple Leaf Foods Inc.

Bloom Energy Corporation Class A
Yara International ASA

International Flavors & Fragrances Inc.
Oatly Group AB Sponsored ADR
Soltec Power Holdings SA

John Bean Technologies Corporation
TPI Composites, Inc.

Ballard Power Systems Inc.

Euro Manganese, Inc. Shs Chess Depository Intersts Repr 1 Sh

Plug Power Inc.
Beyond Meat, Inc.
Talon Metals Corp.
Agronomics Limited

Li-Cycle Holdings Corp.

Portfolio holdings are subject to change and should not be considered a recommendation to buy or

sell individual securities.

Percentages indicated are based on net assets.

Investing involves risk, including possible loss of principal. Please call 800.826.2333 or visit
vaneck.com for a free prospectus and summary prospectus. An investor should consider the investment

6771645
BF7L9J2
B6197Q2
7380482
B65SQW4
BJON563
BYPOCD9
5980613
B712JY0
B7K24P7
BYQ9774
BNGY4Q0
4519579
BK73B42
2516613
2555865
BDD1BBS8
7751259
2464165
BNNTQYO
BMGWZR5
B3BRJZ8
BYYGK12
2072717
BFWQ9W5
2508386
BJ1FDK7
BO796T0
B6QH1J2
BKP4ZD4

1.27%
1.14%
0.97%
0.95%
0.92%
0.83%
0.82%
0.82%
0.75%
0.69%
0.62%
0.56%
0.56%
0.51%
0.50%
0.49%
0.46%
0.41%
0.40%
0.39%
0.38%
0.31%
0.19%
0.17%
0.14%
0.13%
0.10%
0.05%
0.05%
0.03%

objective, risks, and charges and expenses of the investment company carefully before investing.

The prospectus and summary prospectus contain this and information about the investment company.

Please read the prospectus and summary prospectus carefully before investing.

160.00
1,800.00
310.00
440.00
260.00
4,100.00
950.00
7.00
1,200.00
210.00
12,000.00
730.00
230.00
340.00
150.00
1,040.00
1,900.00
470.00
190.00
12,650.00
4,800.00
110.00
2,500.00
1,900.00
92,600.00
1,300.00
340.00
17,050.00
14,600.00
2,760.00



